ART. 0659
SERIE DI LENTI IN CRISTALLO

Contenuto

3Pzg¢50

3Pzg¢ 60

3Pzg 75
3Pzg90

Peso lordo
Dimensioni imballo

Codice EAN

Ingrandimenti
3x-10x mm

3x-8x mm

3x-8x mm

3x-8x mm

1,21 kg
275x210x100 h mm
8012667216801

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA

@ Espositore

CFERVE

€42,40

é:s 12 Pcs
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